Teerivuorenkatu 5-7, FI-33300 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911
SAFE-SLEEVE
Our standard type textile SAFE-SLEEVE is produced
from polypropylene which is very hard-wearing and
recyclable.

Colour:   plain black, no printing
Length:  50m / roll
Extensions: max one per roll
It is recommended to choose a size which is a few millimetres larger than the
hose to improve protection and make mounting easier. Whether there is a
coupling already installed also affects the eligible size.
ALUMINIUM FERRULES
Material: Aluminium alloy of EN AW-6060 T6 – EN AW-6005A T6 / EN AW-6082 T6
(EN 573-3, 755-1, 755-2, 755-8) (Tolerance for ID ± 0.5 mm)
SAFE-SLEEVE
product code
Inner Ø / flat (mm)
Tolerance for ID ± 0.5 mm
and for flat size ± 5 %
SL-RDX17 17 / 30
SL-RDX20 20 / 35
SL-RDX23 23 / 40
SL-RDX27 27 / 45
SL-RDX30 30 / 50
SL-RDX36 36 / 60
SL-RDX39 39 / 65
SL-RDX46 46 / 75
SL-RDX55 55 / 90
SL-RDX62 62 / 100
SL-RDX78 78 / 125
SL-RDX94 94 / 150
SL-RDX109 109 / 175
SL-RDX125 125 / 200
Safeplast article
no.
OD
mm